## **International Accounting Standard IAS 39**

# Financial Instruments: Recognition and Measurement

January 2022

#### **IMPLEMENTATION GUIDANCE**

International Financial Reporting Standards together with their accompanying documents are issued by the IFRS Foundation.

#### COPYRIGHT

Copyright © 2022 IFRS Foundation.

Reproduction of this extract within Australia in unaltered form (retaining this notice) is permitted for non-commercial use subject to the inclusion of an acknowledgment of the IFRS Foundation's copyright.

All other rights reserved. Requests and enquiries concerning reproduction and rights for commercial purposes within Australia or for any purpose outside Australia should be addressed to the IFRS Foundation at www.ifrs.org.

# Guidance on implementing IAS 39 Financial Instruments: Recognition and Measurement

This guidance accompanies, but is not part of, IAS 39.

### Sections A-G

[Deleted]